Proniv Taras Andriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Aug. 2, 1964

State Service of Ukraine for Medicines and Drug Control in
Ternopil oblast (region), Acting Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 4; out of them 4
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6726
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6726
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6726
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6726

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Proniv Veronika Mykolaivna wife

Proniv Mariia Tarasivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18350

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

HNep>xaBHa cnyxxba 3
Nikapcbkux 3acobis Ta
KOHTPOJIIO 3@ HAPKOTUKaMK Yy
TepHoninbCbKin obnacTi,
HavanbHuk Cnyxébu

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba 3
Nikapcbkunx 3acobis Ta
KOHTPOJIIO 32 HAPKOTUKaMM y
TepHoninbcbKin obnacTi,
[0N0BHUI CcneuianicT cekTopy
AEP>XaBHOIO KOHTPOJIIO Y
cepi 06iry nikapcbkmx
3acobiB, Mean4HoI NpoayKLii i
06iry HapKoTM4HMX 3acobis,
MCUXOTPOMHUNX PEYOBUH i
npekypcopis

State Service of Ukraine for
Medicines and Drug Control in
Ternopil oblast (region), Senior
Specialist of the Department of
State Control of Medicines and
Medical Products Turnover; and
Control over Drug, Psychotropic
Substances and Precursors
Turnover

10 792,37

8 572,67

4 948,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40011552-a267-43e8-b231-3750fa39ff9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b113b741-f660-4679-a0f9-9873173c29a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7638ab2d-1876-4f3f-b316-7da7d286a3ec

2016 State Service of Ukraine for

[

Medicines and Drug Control in
Ternopil oblast (region), Senior
Specialist of the Department of
State Control of Medicines and
Medical Products Turnover; and
Control over Drug, Psychotropic
Substances and Precursors
Turnover

3 280,69


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5fd2721-e340-4c2a-a4af-4b282b6ca7c8

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

100 000,00

110 000,00

100 000,00

100 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40011552-a267-43e8-b231-3750fa39ff9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40011552-a267-43e8-b231-3750fa39ff9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40011552-a267-43e8-b231-3750fa39ff9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b113b741-f660-4679-a0f9-9873173c29a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b113b741-f660-4679-a0f9-9873173c29a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b113b741-f660-4679-a0f9-9873173c29a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7638ab2d-1876-4f3f-b316-7da7d286a3ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7638ab2d-1876-4f3f-b316-7da7d286a3ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7638ab2d-1876-4f3f-b316-7da7d286a3ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5fd2721-e340-4c2a-a4af-4b282b6ca7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5fd2721-e340-4c2a-a4af-4b282b6ca7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5fd2721-e340-4c2a-a4af-4b282b6ca7c8

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 125 000,00

2017 UAH 125 000,00

2016 UAH 125 000,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40011552-a267-43e8-b231-3750fa39ff9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b113b741-f660-4679-a0f9-9873173c29a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7638ab2d-1876-4f3f-b316-7da7d286a3ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5fd2721-e340-4c2a-a4af-4b282b6ca7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40011552-a267-43e8-b231-3750fa39ff9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b113b741-f660-4679-a0f9-9873173c29a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7638ab2d-1876-4f3f-b316-7da7d286a3ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5fd2721-e340-4c2a-a4af-4b282b6ca7c8

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

41400.0 sq. m (4)

21400.0 sg. m (3)

21400.0 sg. m (3)

21400.0 sg. m (3)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

85.3 sq.
(1)

85.3 sq.
(1)

85.3 sq.
(1)

85.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40011552-a267-43e8-b231-3750fa39ff9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b113b741-f660-4679-a0f9-9873173c29a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7638ab2d-1876-4f3f-b316-7da7d286a3ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5fd2721-e340-4c2a-a4af-4b282b6ca7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40011552-a267-43e8-b231-3750fa39ff9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b113b741-f660-4679-a0f9-9873173c29a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7638ab2d-1876-4f3f-b316-7da7d286a3ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5fd2721-e340-4c2a-a4af-4b282b6ca7c8

CAREER:

Sept. 8, 2016 — State Service of Ukraine for
Medicines and Drug Control in
Ternopil oblast (region), Acting
Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6726
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6726
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6726
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/26314#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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